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Dear Parents, Students, Alumni and Fans:

Education at Christian Brothers High School extends beyond the classroom into the
athletic arena as our student-athletes garner important life lessons in teamwork,
perseverance, competition, and school spirit. In our ninth year as a member of the Capital
Athletic League, CB brought home six league titles in baseball, football, women’s
basketball, women’s lacrosse, women’s soccer, and women's track. We are proud to
acknowledge the phenomenal accomplishments of all the teams during the 2022-23
school year. We had seven teams compete in the CIF Sac-Joaquin Section
Championships contests and the Cross Country and Track team also had members
compete at the CIF State level. We also received a NOR CAL State Title in women’s
soccer a first for Christian Brothers Athletics. We look forward to more spirited
competition as the Falcons face off against Capital Christian, Del Campo, El Camino, Rio
Americano, Sacramento High School, and Vista del Lago in 2023-24.

This year, more than 700 young men and women will participate in one or more of the
school’s 27 sports. They will take to the field, court, track, and pool — having earned the
privilege to compete through hard work in the weight room, practice field, and in the
classroom. They are young men and women committed to values of integrity, honor, and
excellence.

Together as a Lasallian Catholic community, we celebrate the achievements of our
student-athletes and ask that you join us in showing enthusiastic and pesitive support for
these young women and men and all our league and non-league opponents. Thank you
for your support of Christian Brothers High School’s student-athletes. Go Falcons!

Live Jesus in our hearts!

God Bless,
Dr. Crystal LeRoy  Dr. DavePerry Melissa Flowers
President Principal Athletic Director

A COLLEGE PREPARATORY SCHOOL IN THE LASALLIAN TRADITION

4315 Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd. « Sacramento, CA 95820-2727 « (916) 733-3600 + www.cbhs-sacramento.org



CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2023-2024

MEN'S FROSH BASEBALL

COACHES TEAM
Jersey Name Year
Head Coach 15 Alexander Bokan 27
Pete Iliff 09 6 Major Bradford 27
Asslstait Cosches 17 Xavier Broussard 27
Dave Graham 31 Sean Cannon 27
Nicholas Hadd 5 William Colwell 27
Garrett Sadler '20 1 Lucas Cordova 27
19 Braeden Deutsch 27
Managers 13 Grady Howard 7
Liam Janos "27 32 Hector Lopez 27
Mitchell Simmermon ’27 18 Garrett Meyers 07
4 Lucas O'Hare 27
34 Jordan Ohki 27
2 Rey Ramirez 27
44 Blake Rowan 27
7 Evan Silva 52
33 Kaden Smith 27
11 Vince Trevino 27
3 Xander Von Schoech 27
10 Jacob Weathers 27
‘ 12 Jacob Whamond 27




2023-2024 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

MEN’S FROSH BASEBALL

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Game 02-28-24 3:30PM Christian Brothers ~ McClatchy High School  Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-02-24 11:00AM  Bear Creek Christian Brothers Bear Creek

Game 03-12-24 4:30PM Davis Christian Brothers Davis High School

Game 03-14-24 11:00AM  Christian Brothers ~ Davis Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-18-24 4:30PM Rio Americano Christian Brothers Rio Americano High School
Game 03-20-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers Rio Americano Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-22-24 4:30PM Rio Americano Christian Brothers Rio Americano High School
Game 03-20-24 4:15PM Christian Brothers  Rio Americano Christian Brothers High School
Tournament 03-25-24 TBA Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School
Game 04-1-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers ~ Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-3-24 4:30PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-18-24 4:15PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School
Game 04-4-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers ~ Jesuit Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-5-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers ~ Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-8-24 4:30PM McClatchy Christian Brothers McClatchy High School

Game 04-11-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers  McClatchy Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-12-24 11:00AM  McClatchy Christian Brothers McClatchy High School

Game 04-13-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers St Mary's Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-22-24 4:30PM West Park Christian Brothers West Park High Schoal

Game 04-24-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers ~ West Park Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-26-24 4;15PM West Park Christian Brothers West Park High School

Game 04-29-24 4:30M Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School
Game 05-01-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers ~ Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School
Game 05-03-24 4:30PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2023-2024

MEN’S JUNIOR VARSITY BASEBALL
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COACHES TEAM

Head Coach Jersey Name Year

Jeff Regino '96 15 Alex Bustamante 27
5 Michael Chargin '26

Assistant Coaches 16 Caleb Finch 26

Ernie Guerra '90 14 Benjamin Gull 26

Jason Regino '20 13 Rhys Hembd 196
11 Joseph Kauss '26
6 Juan Lugo g
9 Alexander Mansour 26
10 Rowan Nichols 26
7 Johnathan Otto 26
17 Lucas Perinati 27
2 Zoe Pham 25
4 Dennis Pritchard 26
19 Jace Ramirez 26
12 Sean Romero 28
8 Amedeo Tira 26
1 Dillon Wegner 26
3 Madden Williams 26




2023-2024 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

MEN’S JUNIOR VARSITY BASEBALL

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Game 02-28-24 3:30PM McClatchy Christian Brothers McClatchy High School

Game 03-02-24 11:00AM  Christian Brothers Bear Creek Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-06-24 3:30PM Christian Brothers Laguna Creek Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-09-24 11:00AM  Vanden Christian Brothers Vanden High School

Game 03-11-24 4:30PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Del Campo High School

Game 03-13-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers Del Campo Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-16-24 1:00PM Del Gampo Christian Brothers Del Campo High Scheol

Game 03-18-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers Rio Americano Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-20-24 4:30PM Rio Americano Christian Brothers Rio Americano High School
Game 03-22-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers Ric Americano Christian Brothers High Scheol
Tournament 03-25-24 10:00AM  Woodcreek Christian Brothers Woodcreek High School
Tournament 03-25-24 12:45PM Rocklin Christian Brothers Woodcreek High School
Tournament 03-26-24 12:45PM Folsom Christian Brothers Waoodcreek High School
Tournament 03-27-24 TBD TBD Christian Brothers TBD

Game 04-01-24 4:30PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School
Game 04-03-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-05-24 4:30PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School
Game 04-08-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers Del Campo Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-10-24 4:30PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Del Campo High School

Game 04-12-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers Del Campo Del Campo High School

Game 04-13-24 11:00AM  Christian Brothers Jesuit Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-17-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers River City Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-22-24 4:15PM Christian Brothers El Camino Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-24-24 4:30PM El Camino Christian Brothers El Camino High School

Game 04-26-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers El Camino Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-29-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School
Game 05-01-24 4:30PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School
Game 05-03-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School

7




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2023-2024

MEN'S VARSITY BASEBALL

Jersey Name Year Jersey Name Year
Head Coach s . y
Shane Spence 3 Trent Anderson 24 27  Jordan Medina 25
21 Jaxson Aurich ‘25 11 Andrew O’Neill 25
Asslutent Conches 16 Nicolas Baass 24 18 Christian Palamidessi 24
Dan Breen
Davin Gardner 2 Talan Field 24 19 Joseph Pelka 25
Jamy Habeger 24 Andrew Fox 24 28  Lucas Rado 25
Cooper Laffan '19 : 3 3
Gordy Lahann 34 Liam Golden 24 20 Henry Ramsey 25
Tony Soares 12 Isaac Holland 24 4 Jacob Regacho 24
7 Michael Horan ‘25 6 Hudson Schempp '25
Manager i ,
Benjamin Smith '24 13 Dreightin Lee 25 17 Wynton Thomas 24
9 Joshua Lewis 25 5 Tomas Torres 24
15 Ricky Maya 24




2023-2024 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

MEN’S VARSITY BASEBALL

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Game 02-28-24 3:30PM McClatchy Christian Brothers McClatchy High School

Game 03-02-24 11:00AM Christian Brothers Bear Creek Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-06-24 3:30PM Christian Brothers Laguna Creek Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-09-24 11:00AM Vanden Christian Brothers Vanden High School

Game 03-11-24 4:30PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Del Campo High Schoeol

Game 03-13-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers Del Campo Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-16-24 1:00PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Del Campo High School

Game 03-18-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers Rio Americano Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-20-24 4:30PM Rio Americano Christian Brothers Rio Americano High School
Game 03-22-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers Rio Americano Christian Brothers High School
Tournament 03-25-24 10:00AM Christian Brothers Inderkum Christian Brothers High Schoal
Tournament 03-25-24 3:00PM Cosumnes Oaks Christian Brothers Christian Brothers High Schaool
Tournament 03-26-24 12:30PM Christian Brothers Lodi Christian Brothers High School
Tournament 03-27-24 TBD TBD Christian Brothers T8D

Game 04-01-24 4:30PM Sacramento Christian Brothers Sacramento High School
Game 04-03-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers Sacramento Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-05-24 4:30PM Sacramento Christian Brothers Sacramento High School
Game 04-08-24 4:30PM Capital Christian Christian Brothers Capital Christian High School
Game 04-10-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers Capital Christian Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-12-24 4:30PM Capital Christian Christian Brothers Capital Christian High School
Game 04-13-24 1:00PM Christian Brothers Jesuit Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-17-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers River City Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-22-24 4:15PM Christian Brothers El Camino Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-24-24 4:30PM El Camino Christian Brothers El Camine High School

Game 04-26-24 4;30PM Christian Brothers El Camino Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-29-24 4.30PM Christian Brothers Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School
Game 05-01-24 4:30PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High Schoal
Game 05-03-24 4:30PM Christian Brothers Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School

SENIORS

P

Trent Anderson
Nicolas Baass
Talan Field
Andrew Fox
Liam Golden
Isaac Holland
Ricky Maya

Christian Palamidessi

. Jacob Regacho
Benjamin Smith
Wynten Thomas

Tomas Torres




CHRISTTAN BROTHERS 2023-2024

VARSITY DIVING

COACH TEAM

Head Coach Name Year

Dede Crayne Anna Boyers 24
Claire Cowan ‘26
Brenna Kaufman 26
Kathryn Littlejohn 26
Ellie Liu 25
Hazel Macko '26
Claire Nichols '26

George Schweiker ‘26
Giselle Vazguez 25




Season Schedule

Type Date
Meet 03-06-24
Meet 03-14-24
Meet 03-20-24
Meet 04-3-24
Meet 04-10-24
Meet 04-11-24
CAL 04-17-24
Sections 04-23-24
Sections 04-24-23

P~

SENIORS

Anna Boyers

Time
4:00PM
4:00pm
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
TBD
9:00AM
9:00AM

2023-2024 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

VARSITY DIVING

Home/Host
Christian Brothers
Christian Brathers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
St. Mary’s

Vista del Lago
League Schools
TBA

TBA

Opponent
Jesuit/St. Francis
Rio Americano

El Camino

Del Campo
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers

Location

American River College
American River College
American River College
American River College
St. Mary’s

American River College
Rio Americano High School
St. Mary’s High School

St. Mary's High School




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2023-2024

MEN'S JUNIOR VARSITY GOLF

COACHES

Head Coach
Riley Wong '16

Assistant Coach
Sean Wong

TEAM

Name

Ryan Ancog
Nathaniel Barton
Andrew Lezaic
Samuel Mills
Charles Perry
Lucas Pestana
John Ramirez
Joseph Ramirez
Troy Sanchez
Lassen Schemp
Jayden Scott
Finnian Tierney
Xavier Zona

Year
26
27
27
26
26
26
26
‘25
‘25
27
27
'25
25



Season Schedule

Type
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Tournament

Date

03-04-24
03-06-24
03-11-24
03-13-24
03-18-24
04-01-24
04-03-24
04-08-24
04-10-24
04-15-24
04-25-24

Time

3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3.00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
8:00AM

2023-2024 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

MEN’S JUNIOR VARSITY GOLF

Home/Host
Christian Brothers
Rio Americano
Capital Christian
Christian Brothers
Jesuit

Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
League Schools

Opponent
Davis

Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Vista del Lago
Christian Brothers
Davis

Rio Americano
Capital Christian
Vista del Lago
Jesuit

Christian Brothers

Location

William Land Golf Course
Haggin Oaks Arcade Creek
Cordova Golf Course
William Land Golf Course
Haggin Oaks Arcade Creek
William Land Golf Course
William Land Golf Course
William Land Golf Course
William Land Golf Course
William Land Golf Course
Bing Maloney Golf Course




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2023-2024

MEN'S VARSITY GOLF

COACHES TEAM

Head Coach

Jim Ghilardi Name Year

Joaquin Almeida 25
Assistant Coaches Lucas Carrillo ‘24
Marc Levine Cameron Folena 26

E Tai Mamea '16 Jacob Gouker 24
Jon Scriven Nathan Levine 27
Guillermo Adrian Marquez '25
Joseph McCloskey 24
Elliot Schnetz 24
Quinn Tam 27
I

Jack Taylor 24
Carlo Zago 25




2023-2024 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

MEN’S VARSITY GOLF

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Tournament 02-28-24 9:00AM Rocklin Christian Brothers Whitney Oaks Golf Club
Tournament 03-04-24 10:00AM Chico Christian Brothers Butte Creek Country Club
Tournament 03-04-24 10:00AM St. Mary's Christian Brothers Stockton Country Club
Tournament 03-11-24 8:00AM River Valley Christian Brothers Peach Tree Country Club
Match 03-14-24 3:30PM Christian Brothers Rio Americano William Land Golf Course
Tournament 03-18-24 8:00AM Jesuit Christian Brothers Haggin Oaks Golf Club
Match 03-19-24 3:30PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Empire Ranch Golf Course
Match 03-21-24 3:30PM Christian Brothers Del Campo William Land Golf Course
Match 04-02-24 3:30PM El Camino Christian Brothers Ancil Hoffman Golf Course
Match 04-04-24 3:30PM Capital Christian Christian Brothers Cordova Golf Course

CAL #1 04-08-24 9:00AM League Schools Christian Brothers Teal Bend Golf Club
Match 04-11-24 3:30PM Rio Americano Christian Brothers Ancil Hoffman Golf Course
Match 04-16-24 3:30PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Mather Golf Course

Match 04-18-24 3:30PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers William Land Golf Course
Match 04-23-24 3:30PM Christian Brothers Capital Christian William Land Golf Course
Match 04-25-24 3:30PM Christian Brothers El Camino William Land Golf Course
CAL Invite 04-27-24 8:00AM League Schools Christian Brothers Plumas Pines Golf Course
CAL #2 04-29-24 8:00AM League Schools Christian Brothers Bing Maloney Golf Course

/

SENIORS

Lucas Carrillo
Jacob Gouker

Joesph McCloskey

Elliot Schnetz
Jack Taylor




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2023-2024

WOMEN'S JUNIOR VARSITY LACROSSE

&

Jersey Name Year
Head Coach . ,
Tasha McLaughlin 3 Am_a!ya chhanan—HoImes 26
20 Emily Enriquez 26
Assistant Coach 4 Anna Heller De Leon 26
Mary Mitchell 16 Maria Hinton 27
14 Ellict Johnson 27
25 Isabella Montenegro 27
15 Karly Reese 26
8 Abbigail Rodriguez 27
9 Sarah Schmidt 2%
24 Lily Thelen 26
19 Averie Wahl ‘26
5 Avery Walter 27
22 Abby Wigglesworth 26
23 Brynn Wilkerson 27
1 Mia Wyatt 26
12 Esperanza Younger 27




Season Schedule

Type
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Date

02-27-24
02-29-24
03-05-24
03-07-24
03-12-24
03-21-24
04-09-24
04-15-24
04-18-24
04-25-24
04-26-24

Time

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

2023-2024 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

WOMEN’S JUNIOR VARSITY LACROSSE

Home/Host
Rocklin

Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Woodcreek

West Park

Bella Vista
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers

Opponent
Christian Brothers
Del Oro

Rio Americano
Whitney

Bella Vista
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Woodcreek

West Park

Rio Americano

Location

Rocklin High School

Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Woodcreek High School

West Park High Schoal

Bella Vista High School
Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School



CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2023-2024

WOMEN'S VARSITY LACROSSE

COACHES TEAM

Head Coach

Steve McLaughlin Jersey Name T
14 Lucenna Castagnola 25

Assistant Coach 6 Elissa Cook 24

Savannah Hadley 11 Tara Cooper 24
19 Francisca Dickenson 24
9 Cassie Dugan 25
3 Elizabeth Harrison 24
2 Amaya Jackson 25
5 Heidi Koenig '26
21 Margaret Kuzmich 25
4 Macy McDaniel 25
10 Quinn McLaughlin 26
7 Gabriella Palamidessi 25
8 Elise Perkins 25
23 McKensie Sanchez 24
18 Ellia Suleiman 25
20 Audrey Yetter ‘25




2023-2024 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

WOMEN'S VARSITY LACROSSE

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Scrimmage 02-17-24 8:00AM Davis Christian Brothers Davis High Schoal

Game 02-27-24 7:00PM Rocklin Christian Brothers Rocklin High School

Game 02-29-24 7:00PM Christian Brothers Del Oro Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-05-24 7:00PM Christian Brothers Rio Americano Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-07-24 7:00PM Christian Brothers Whitney Christian Brothers High' School
Game 03-12-24 7:00PM Christian Brothers Bella Vista Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-14-24 7:00PM Oakmont Christian Brothers Oakmont High School

Game 03-19-24 7:30PM Roseville Christian Brothers Roseville High School

Game 03-21-24 7:00PM Woodcreek Christian Brothers Woodcreek High School

Game 04-09-24 7:00PM West Park Christian Brothers West Park High School

Game 04-11-24 7:00PM Christian Brothers Oakmont Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-15-24 7:00PM Bella Vista Christian Brothers Bella Vista High School

Game 04-16-24 7:00PM Christian Brothers Roseville Christian Brathers High School
Game 04-18-24 7:00PM Woodcreek Christian Brothers Woodcreek High School

Game 04-25-24 7:00PM Christian Brothers West Park Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-26-24 7:00PM Christian Brothers Rio Americano Christian Brothers High School

{a

SENI

Tara Cooper
Francisca Dickenson
Elizabeth Harrison
McKensie Sanchez

ORS

Elissa Cook




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2023-2024

MEN’S JUNIOR VARSITY LACROSSE

Head Coach Jersey Name Year
Zach Hammond 22 Joseph Barnaja 26
15 Liam Bassett '26
18 Josue Chavez 27
8 George Dozzie |l 25
7 Sebastian Gentil ‘25
4 Jonah Hrabe 26
3 Colin Kirchner 27
20 Jake Kotecki 27
12 Conrad Kreling 26
5 James La Rocque 26
16 Emmanuel Montoya '26
6 Raphael Olario '25
1 Xavier Pacheco 27
2 Dylan Parvin 26
13 Adam Rodriguez 27
19 Julian Salazar 27
17 Marcos Serrano 2T
9 Vincent Serrano 25
24 Aaron Snyder 27

21 Pierce Stinson 26



Type
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

MEN’S JUNIOR VARSITY

Season Schedule

Date

02-23-24
02-28-24
03-06-24
03-11-24
03-15-24
04-02-24
04-05-24
04-10-24
04-12-24
04-15-23

Time

5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM

2023-2024 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

Home/Host
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Folsom

Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Woodcreek
Roseville

Christian Brothers

Opponent
Bella Vista

Rocklin

Roseville
Christian Brothers
Woodcreek

Davis

Oakmont
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Bella Vista

LACROSSE

Location

Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Folsom High School

Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Woodcreek High School
Roseville High School
Christian Brothers High School



CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2023-2024

MEN'S VARSITY LACROSSE
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Head Coach Jersey Name Year
Dave Webster 4 Zachary Castillo 25
5 John Witry 26
Assistant Coaches 6 Jace DeBoo 25
Nathan Blair 7 John Koch 25
Sean Finney 8 Matthew Harris 25
Tuese Rodriguez 9 Jacob Carlson 25
11 Richard Lucero-Mattis Jr 5
12 Bradey Tyler 24
13 Nicholas Webster 24
14 Ryan McLaughlin 25
15 Stephan Hewitt 25
16 Sean Hagyard 24
17 Sebastian Fernandez Y Garcia '24
18 Connor Koepke 24
20 Sameh Fananapazir 28
23 Elijah Shabaaz 24
24 William David Azurin 24
25 Jack Simon 25
30 James Torinus 25
ai John Siddens 24




2023-2024 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

MEN’S VARSITY LACROSSE

Season Schedule

L

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Game 02-23-24 7:00PM Christian Brothers Bella Vista Christian Brothers High School
Game 02-28-24 7:00PM Christian Brothers Rocklin Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-01-24 7:00PM West Park Christian Brothers West Park High School

Game 03-06-24 7:00PM Christian Brothers Roseville Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-08-24 7:00PM Lincoln Christian Brothers Lincoln High School

Game 03-11-24 7:00PM Folsom Christian Brothers Folsom High School

Game 03-13-24 7:00PM Nevada Union Christian Brothers Nevada Union High School
Game 03-15-24 7:00PM Christian Brothers Woodcreek Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-20-24 7:00PM Christian Brothers Lincoln Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-22-24 7:00PM Bear River Christian Brothers Bear River High School

Game 04-02-24 7:00PM Christian Brothers Davis Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-03-24 7:00PM Christian Brothers West Park Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-05-24 7:00PM Christian Brothers Oakmont Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-10-24 7:00PM Woodcreek Christian Brothers Woodcreek High School

Game 04-12-24 7:00PM Roseville Christian Brothers Roseville High School

Game 04-17-24 7:00PM Grant Christian Brothers Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-19-24 7:00PM Christian Brothers Nevada Union Christian Brothers High School

SENIORS

William David Azurin
Sebastian Fernandez Y Garcia
Sean Hagyard

Connor Koepke

Elijah Shabaaz

John Siddens

Bradey Tyler

Nicholas Webster




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2023-2024

WOMEN’S JUNIOR VARSITY SOFTBALL

COACHES TEAM

Head Coach Jersey Name Year
Joe Henry 16 Mackenzie Aurich 27
10 Paulina Castellanos 27
Assistant Coach 12 Annika DeWaal 27
Jermaine Sheppard 22 Maya Fernandez 27
15 Siena Francis 27
19 Alannah Gill 27
17 Maya Jones 27
18 Rosecherie Navarrete 27
6 Serena Richardson 27

7 Clementine Rivera-Brown °27
£ Isabella Sheppard o
3 Anecia Trujillo 26




2023-2024 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

WOMEN’S JUNIOR VARSITY SOFTBALL

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Game 02-26-24 3:30PM Sheldon Christian Brothers Sheldon High School

Game 02-27-24 3:30PM Ponderosa Christian Brothers Ponderosa High School
Tournament 03-01-24 TBD TBA Christian Brothers Rio Linda High School

Game 03-05-24 3:30PM Christian Brothers McClatchy Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-07-24 3:30PM Franklin Christian Brothers Franklin High School

Game 03-12-24 4:00PM Christian Brothers Cosumnes Oaks Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-14-24 4:15PM Christian Brothers Del Campo Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-26-24 4:00PM Woodland Christian Brothers Waoodland High School

Game 04-05-24 4:00PM Laguna Creek Christian Brothers Laguna Creek High School
Game 04-09-24 4:15PM Christian Brothers El Camino Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-11-24 4:15PM Christian Brothers Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-16-24 4:15PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Del Campo High School

Game 04-30-24 4:15PM Elk Grove Christian Brothers Elk Grove High School

Game 05-02-24 4:15PM El Camino Christian Brothers El Camine High School

Game 05-07-24 4:15PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School
Game 05-08-24 4:15PM Christian Brothers Laguna Creek Christian Brothers High School




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2023-2024

WOMEN’S VARSITY SOFTBALL

R

COACHES TEAM

Head Coach Jersey Name Year
Natalie Moss 9 Alyssa Elorduy 25
0 JosephineEschleman 25
Assistarllt Gogcﬁes 16 Maya Fl]g@r 04
Jacqueline IDtckmson 5 BRSPS 05
Blert Hesking 21 Naiomi Garcia 24
Manager 15 Hanr‘nah Jernigan 24
Sofia O'Connell '24 8 Kerrigan Lynch 24
12 Aleshanee Oseguera 24
7 Sadie Robinson 24
6 Hannah Tandy 24
11 Maya Torres 26
4 Lillie Warren 26

1 Ruby Warren 24




2023-2024 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

WOMEN’S VARSITY SOFTBALL

Season Schedule

SENIORS

Aleshanee Oseguera

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Game 02-23-24 3:30PM Sheldon Christian Brothers Sheldon High School

Game 02-27-24 3:30PM Ponderosa Christian Brothers Ponderosa High School

Game 03-01-24 3:30PM Davis Christian Brothers Davis High School

Game 03-05-24 3:30PM Christian Brothers McClatchy Christian Brothers High Schaol
Game 03-07-24 3:30PM Franklin Christian Brothers Franklin High School

Game 03-12-24 3:30PM Christian Brothers Cosumnes Oaks Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-14-24 4:15PM Christian Brothers Del Campo Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-19-24 4:15PM Sacramento Christian Brothers Sacramento High School
Game 03-21-24 4:15PM Capital Christian Christian Brothers Capital Christian High School
Tournament 03-22-24 TBD Roseville Christian Brothers Roseville High School

Game 03-26-24 4:00PM Woodland Christian Brothers Woodland High School

Game 04-02-24 4:15PM Rio Americano Christian Brothers Rio Americano High School
Game 04-05-24 4:15PM Laguna Creek Christian Brothers Laguna Creek High School
Game 04-09-24 4:15PM Christian Brothers El Camino Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-11-24 4:15PM Christian Brothers Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-16-24 4:15PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Del Campo High School

Game 04-18-24 4:15PM Christian Brothers Sacramento Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-23-24 4:15PM Christian Brothers Capital Christian Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-25-24 4:15PM Christian Brothers Rio Americano Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-30-24 4:15PM El Grove Christian Brothers Elk Grove High School

Game 05-02-24 4:15PM El Camino Christian Brothers El Camino High School

Game 05-07-24 4:15PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School

P~

Maya Filger
Naiomi Garcia
Hannah Jernigan
Kerrigan Lynch
Sophia O’'Connell

Sadie Robinson
Hannah Tandy
Rudy Warren




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2023-2024
VARSITY SWIMMING
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SENIORS

Linnea Fulton
Emerson Reel
Jazmin Short
Kiara Yalan




2023-2024 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS
VARSITY SWIMMING

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Meet 02-28-24 4:00PM Christian Brothers TBA Sacramento City College
Tournament 03-01-24 9:30AM TBA Christian Brothers Granite Bay High School
Meet 03-14-24 7:30AM Rio Americano Christian Brothers Rio Americano High School
Tournament 03-15-24 7:30AM TBA Christian Brothers Woodcreek High School
Meet 03-21-24 4:00PM Christian Brothers El Camino Sacramento City College
Meet 04-04-24 4:00PM Christian Brothers Del Campo Sacramento City College
Meet 04-11-24 4:00PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School
CAL 04-19-24 12:00PM League Schools Christian Brothers Rio Americano High School
CAL 04-20-24 8:00AM League Schools Christian Brothers Rio Americano High School

Name Year Name Year
Head Coach Natalie Afong 27 Cavan McEniee 27
Todd Fulton Diana Angelious 26 Meredith McRoberts 27
Georgia Apostolidis 27 Faith Monjaras 125
Assistant Coaches Flannery Carpenter 26 Lily Morgan 27
Hannah Best Kadyn Carrozzo 25 Kailli Nacu 27
Melinda Hrabe Paul Costello 27 Aiden Nguyen ‘26
Ashley Madrigal-Geary ’16 Jaydison Dacuycuy 27 Marina Noey 25
Jimmy Madrigal Thomas Davidson 27 Natalia Parfenova 25
Sarai De La Torre 27 Madeleine Perrault '25
Lola Duchesne 25 Adam Pierce 25
Alexander Edmonds 27 Alexander Potter 05
Jillian Ernce 25 Anna Potter 25
Qlivia Esperas 26 Payton Poulsen 27
Nathan Fisher ‘26 Eleanor Ramsey 27
Abigail Flores 27 Eli Ratshin 27
lliana Foth 26 Emerson Reel 24
Audrey French 27 Sidney Reyes 27
Linnea Fulton 24 Angelina Rivera 25
Abigail Gonong 25 Kathryn Rodriguez '26
Jackson Grow 27 Dakota Schiltz '26
Grace Grubb 27 Kalea Scullary 26
Marne Herda 25 Jazmin Short 24
Benjamin Hrabe 26 Alyson Smith '26
Gian Jones '25 Jack Steen '25
Maya Kapur 26 Valentino Sutliff-Soto 27
Claire Kerian 25 Alia Symkowick-Rose e
Tate Leveroni-Sorensen '26 Alexandra Taylor 26
Braden Lewis 27 Magdalena Tolamatl Montandon '26
Ann Lightstone 26 Michele Tran 26
Taylor Lo-Hintz 26 Kendall Wagner 27
Audra Lucas 25 Evan Weishaar 26
Lana Lukins 26 Kiara Yalan ‘24

Maya Maldenado 27 Andrew Yuzon 26



CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2023-2024

MEN’S VARSITY TENNIS

BAHERS

COACHES

Head Coach
Dustin Wagner

Assistant Coach
Ken Lewis *71

BRUT HER S

TEAM

Name

Ethan Brown
Gabriel Cabanag
Logan Horst
Neel Manchanda
Sean McKinley
Eason Mouton
Colsen Nguyen
Adam Parra
William Tholstrup
Andrew Thomson

Year
'25
24
26
'25
26
'26
26
'25
27
'24




2023-2024 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

MEN’S VARSITY TENNIS

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Scrimmage 02-22-24 4:00PM Sheldon Christian Brothers Shelden High school

Match 02-29-24 4:00PM Franklin Christian Brothers Franklin High School

Match 03-05-24 4:00PM Christian Brothers Pioneer Laguna Creek Sports Club
Match 03-08-24 4:00PM River City Christian Brothers River City High School
Match 03-12-24 4:00PM Christian Brothers Rio Americano Laguna Creek Sports Club
Match 03-14-24 4:00PM Christian Brother Del Campo Laguna Creek Sports Club
Match 03-21-24 4:00PM Christian Brothers Vista del Lago Laguna Creek Sports Club
Match 04-02-24 4:00PM El Camino Christian Brothers El Camino High School
Match 04-04-24 4:00PM Rio Americano Christian Brothers Rio Americano High School
Match 04-09-24 4:00PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Del Campo High School
Match 04-16-24 4:00PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School
Match 04-18-24 4:00PM Christian Brothers El Camino Laguna Creek Sports Club
Tournament 04-22-24 8:00AM Christian Brothers TBA Johnson Ranch Sports Club
Tournament 04-24-24 8:00AM Christian Brothers TBA Johnson Ranch Sports Club

Gabriel Cabanag
Andrew Thomson



CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2023-2024

COACHES

Co-Head Coaches
Larry Morla ‘08
John McNamee

Assistant Coaches
Lauren Adams '14
Patrice Clemons
Danny Delgado 79
Floyd Gipson
Robert Longan
Darrin Greer
Dineen Greer
Alexanderia Moya 23
Larry Reel '91
Adrian Speed '08
Carlos Tapia
Mikaela Vaden

PROTHER!

TEA

‘

Name

Cruz Balley

Alyssa Abbott
Sophie Allaye-Chan
Myla Awa

Cruz Balley

Landon Bantigue
Mason Barnes
Dren Barroga
Syniah Beverley
Bishakha Bhambore
Noah Blanchard
Nicholas Buckman
Ella Bugatto
Alleyha Burch

John Buxie

Lucas Calderon
Joshua Campbell
Josiah Campbell
Nathan Carrasco
Brady Carson
Ernestc Contreras
Katelyn Cook

Amor Corcoran
Diego Cortes-Torres
Taylor Cox

Nolan Crabtree

FIELD

?;wuws
]

Year
'26
27

27
26
27
25
26
24
27
27
26
'26
27
'26
24
'25
25
24
24
‘26
26
'25
24
27
27

Name

Jay Cummings
Collin Davidson
Ella-Simone Davis
Rachel Davis
Finn Day

Ashley Delgado
Stella DeRoss
Gabriella Devlin
Cennor Edgett
Mary Eke

Leyu Emiru
Soliyana Emiru
Michael Faulkner
George Gadison
Julian Gonzalez
Sabrina Gouker
Jaccb Govenar
Steven Greene
Dana Greer
Devin Greer
Camilo Guerrero
Senyah Haynes
Abigail Helman
Elise Henderson
Larkin Hernandez
Lorelai Hoey

Year
26
27
27
24
24
26
26
27
27

26
'26
'26
27
24
24
‘26
‘26
24
24
24
‘26
2l
25
26
26



Season Schedule

Type Date
Scrimmage 02-27-24
Invitational 03-02-24
Invitational 03-09-24
Invitational 03-16-24
Invitational 03-16-24
Invitational 03-23-24
Invitational 04-06-24
CAL Meet 1 04-09-24
Invitational 04-13-24
CAL Meet 2 04-16-24
Invitational 04-20-24
CAL Finals 05-01-24
D3 Trials 05-07-24
D3 Finals 05-09-24
SJS Trials 05-17-24
SJS Finals 05-18-24
CIF Trials 05-24-24
CIF Finals 05-25-24
Name Year
Mateo Inocencio 27
Ella Johl 25
Vivian Johnson 24
Isaiah Jordan 25
Anna Katsandres '26
Reese Kennedy 27
Haley Kielborn 27
Katherine Koch '26
Gabriel Kojima 26
Weston Kramer 27
Nicolette Kufasimes 26
Clark Kustin '26
Keira Lee 27
Jackson Levasseur ‘26
Kathryn Littlejohn ‘26
Arabella Roby Lobo 25
Ashley Ciaresa Lobo 24
Coilin Looby 27
Delaney Lowder 26
Mackenna Lynch 26
Alexander Manuselis 24
Gunnar Marsh 27
Natalie Martin 26
Eduardo Martinez 26
Leonardo Martinez 26
Ryan McCarthy 26
Nasser McGee 26

Time
4:00PM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
3:30PM
9:00AM
3:30PM
11:00AM
3:30PM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM

2023-2024 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD

Home/Host
Christian Brothers
Cordova
Granite Bay
Dublin

Lincoln

TBD

TBD

League Schools
TBD

League Schools
TBD

League Schools
Nor-Cal Schools
Nor-Cal Schools
Nor-Cal Schools
Nor-Cal Schools

Opponent

TBA

Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers

Location
Christian Brothers High School
Cordova High School
Granite Bay High School
Dublin High School
Lincoln High School
Stanford University
Arcadia Invite
Del Campo High School
Davis High School
Del Campo High School
American River Gollege
Vista del Lago High School
Vacaville High School
Vacaville High School
Davis High School
Davis High School
Buchanan High School

CA Schools Christian Brothers
CA Schools Christian Brothers
Name Year
Rosalle Mclnnis 27
Noor Moin 26
Alessandra Mora '26
James Morton 26
Zoey Mosley '26
Samuel Nealon 04
Eyvonne Nguyen 25
Hannah Nguyen 27
Khayelihle Nyide el
Cole Omega 127
Sammie Outlaw-Baldon 24
Mikiko Palmieri '25
Anthony Perdomo-Paz 24
Sara Pierce 27
William Pletcher 24
Andre Rabb-Patterson 27
Armando Ramirez 25
Evelyn Rector '26
Valentina Reynoso 27
Finn Rigby '26
Paige Rupert 26
Kingston Sablan 27
Arturo Salazar 27
Mary Salazar 27
Sofia Salazar 25
Reign Saldana 24
Angel Samuels 27

Buchanan High School

Name

Georgia Sarlls
Michael Serrano
Ethan Shabaaz
Lucas Smith

Elijah Solis

Robert Spore

Sarah Stinson
Emerson Studley
Liliana Talamantes
Jonoah Tarver

Diego Taylor

Natalie Tholstrup
Alina Valdez
Deneyterio Valdez
Marc Thomas Valdez
Malia Van Den Bogert
Martin Velasco

Paul Vicio

Lucas Wagner
Sydnie Watkins
Veronica White
Brayden Williams
Journey Williams-Mitchell
Tristan Wolf

Lillian Yaeger
Porfirio Zamora

Year
24
24
26
27
27
25

27
24
25
27
26
27
26
256
27
25
27
26
24
26
24
27
24
27
27



CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2023-2024
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD

o8

h:_m‘co : "u‘aﬂk = '-, /

+ UEK B FiELD
TRACK & F{

J

ot g : F > bt/ .
o, S - __ B
FPACOW, L s o / s} /LCONg

TRACK & FIELD |
. TRACK & FIELD i

)

SENIORS

Syniah Beverley Alexander Manuselis
Lucas Calderon Samuel Nealon
Nathan Carrasco Sammie Outlaw-Baldon
Brady Carson Anthony Perdomo-Paz
Diego Cortes -Torres William Pletcher
Rachel Davis Reign Saldana

Finn Day Georgia Sarlis

Julian Gonzalez Michael Serrano
Sabrina Gouker Sarah Stinson

Dana Greer Lilana Talamantes
Devin Greer Sydnie Watkins
Camilo Guerrero Brayden Williams
Vivian Johnson Tristan Wolf

Ashley Lobo



CB
The place to be...




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2023-2024

MEN’S JUNIOR VARSITY VOLLEYBALL
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COACHES TEAM

Head Coach Jersey Name Year

Winston Wong 4 Liam Balo 26
3 Jonas Blackburn 27

Tsalatan Sogch 15 Miles Dansby 27

R 9 Cadell Elliott Fairman ‘27
10 Anton Emseih 27
11 Miles Flowers 27
8 Donnie Greason '26
13 Nathan Lemieux 27
12 Kingston Molina 27
1 Luke Noey 27
2 Ethan Pambid 27
E Aleksey Selifanov 27
7 Tristan Viray 26
6 Anthony Ycmat 26




2023-2024 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

MEN’S JUNIOR VARSITY VOLLEYBALL

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Game 02-27-24 5:00PM El Dorado Christian Brothers El Dorado High School

Game 02-28-24 5:00PM Christian Brothers Del Campo Christian Brothers High School
Game 02-29-24 5:00PM Pleasant Grove Christian Brothers Pleasant Grove High School
Game 03-01-24 5:00PM Christian Brothers Franklin Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-11-24 5:00PM Christian Brothers Rio Americano Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-13-24 5:00PM Christian Brothers Davis Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-14-24 5:00PM Elk Grove Christian Brothers Elk Grove High School
Tournament 03-16-24 TBD Edison Christian Brothers Edison High School

Game 03-18-24 5:00PM Christian Brothers El Camino Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-20-24 5:00PM Christian Brothers Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-22-24 5:.00PM Christian Brothers Jesuit Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-01-24 5:.00PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Del Campo High School

Game 04-10-24 5:00PM Rio Americano Christian Brothers Rio Americano High School
Game 04-17-24 5:00PM El Camino Christian Brothers El Camino High School

Game 04-19-24 5:00PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lage High School
Tournament 04-20-24 8:00AM TBA Christian Brothers Granite Bay High School



CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2023-2024

MEN'S VARSITY VOLLEYBALL
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COACHES TEAM

Jersey Name Year

gﬁ::;oliit\r;; 14 Ryan Brickley 26
3 Cameron Kapicka 24

Assistant Coach 5 Colton Kapicka 26
James Jean-Jacques 12 Scott Kong '26
. Scott Nicolos 4 Lewis Lucero-Mattis 27
6 Maximus Maldenado 26

15 Hunter Marcantonio-Olivia ~ '24

11 Philipp Morozov '26

2 Nclan Xavier Nguyen '25

9 Cameron Nickson 24

1 Chaz Perez 27

8 Preston Rabey 24

20 Jacoby Rugnao 27

10 Flynn Ryan '25

7 Murray Finn 25




2023-2024 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

MEN’S VARSITY VOLLEYBALL

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Game 02-27-24 6:00PM El Dorado Christian Brothers El Dorado High School

Game 02-28-24 6:00PM Christian Brothers Del Campo Christian Brothers High School
Game 02-29-24 6:00PM Pleasant Grove Christian Brothers Pleasant Grove High School
Game 03-01-24 6:00PM Christian Brothers Franklin Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-04-24 6:00PM Sacramento Christian Brothers Sacramento High School
Game 03-06-24 6:00PM Capital Christian Christian Brothers Capital Christian High School
Game 03-11-24 6:00PM Christian Brothers Rio Americano Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-13-24 6:00PM Christian Brothers Davis Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-14-24 6:00PM Elk Grove Christian Brothers Elk Grove High School

Game 03-18-24 6:00PM Christian Brothers El Camino Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-20-24 6:00PM Christian Brothers Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-22-24 6:00PM Christian Brothers Jesuit Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-01-24 6:00PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Del Campo High School

Game 04-03-24 6:00PM Christian Brothers Sacramento Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-08-24 6:00PM Christian Brothers Capital Christian Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-10-24 6:00PM Rio Americano Christian Brothers Rio Americano High School
Tournament 04-13-24 8:00AM TBA Christian Brothers Granite Bay High School
Game 04-15-24 6:00PM Christian Brothers Futures Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-17-24 6:00PM El Camino Christian Brothers El Camino High School

Game 04-19-24 6:00PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School
Tournament 04-20-24 8:00AM TBA Christian Brothers Edison High School

?‘/

SENIORS

Cameron Kapicka & .

Hunter Marcantonio-Olivia £ §
Cameron Nickson
Preston Rabey
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Congratulations

2023-2024 ATHLETES

Congratulations 2023-2024 Athletes who
will be competing at the collegiate level.

Anna Boyers '24 - DIVING — Sacred Heart University
Rachel Davis '24 - SOCCER — Wayne State College Nebraska
Liam Golden ’24 - BASEBALL - Stanford
Devin Greer 24 - SOCCER - UC Santa Barbera
Genevieve Muskopf 24 - SOCCER - Fresno State University
Sarah Pritchard '24 -SOGCER - Wayne State College Nebraska
Collin Ross ’24 - SOCCER - Claremont McKenna College
Bradey Tyler '24 - LACROSSE — Sonoma State University
Mason Vicari "24 - FOOTBALL — UNLV
Sydnie Watkins '24 - TRACK — Northern Arizona University

CLAREM(
M\:KE‘h

g : L
0 L - Sl
! L]
\\; tirat— \




